
Year: 2020

Program: BBA-Travel and Tourism Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Management of 

Human Resource 

Fundamentals of 

Sociology 

Introduction to 

Management 

Information Systems 

Geography and 

International 

Tourism

Legal Aspects of 

Business and 

Technology 

17540005 C+

17540008 Abs C+

18540008 B

18540020 F B-

18540032 B+

18540033 B-

18540036 A B

18540052 B+

18540059 F

18540069 B

18540072 F
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