Year: 2020

Program: BBA-Travel and Tourism Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll No.	Management of Human Resource	Fundamentals of Sociology	Introduction to Management Information Systems	Geography and International Tourism	Legal Aspects of Business and Technology
17540005				C+	
17540008			Abs		C+
18540008					В
18540020	F				B-
18540032					B+
18540033					B-
18540036		Α			В
18540052			B+		
18540059					F
18540069				В	
18540072				F	